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ECONOMY EQUIPMENT STANDS WITH STAINLESS STEEL BASE
MODEL # QTY

EES8-3015SSK

EES8-3018SSK

EES8-3024SSK

EES8-3036SSK

EES8-3048SSK

EES8-3060SSK

EES8-3072SSK

EES8-3048SSK

FEATURES:

• 18 GAUGE STAINLESS STEEL
• TYPE 430 STAINLESS STEEL WITH #4 POLISH, SATIN FINISH

CONSTRUCTION:

• TOP: STAINLESS STEEL TOPS ARE TIG WELDED, EXPOSED
 WELDS ARE POLISHED TO MATCH
• BASE: MIG WELDED GALVANIZED FRAME

MATERIAL:

• TOP:  18 GAUGE TYPE 430 
 STAINLESS STEEL
• SHELF: STAINLESS STEEL
• LEGS: STAINLESS STEEL
• GUSSETS: STAINLESS STEEL
• FEET: PLASTIC ADJUSTABLE

"EES8-SSK" EQUIPMENT STAND 
STAINLESS STEEL BASE
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ECONOMY EQUIPMENT STAND
DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS

ECONOMY EQUIPMENT STANDS WITH STAINLESS STEEL BASE
MODEL # LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WT. (LBS)

EES8-3015SSK 15" 30" 24" 26
EES8-3018SSK 18" 30" 24" 30
EES8-3024SSK 24" 30" 24" 39
EES8-3036SSK 36" 30" 24" 57
EES8-3048SSK 48" 30" 24" 70
EES8-3060SSK 60" 30" 24" 83
EES8-3072SSK 72" 30" 24" 95

WEIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL PACKAGING

MODEL # Length Width Height Weight
EES8-3015 15" 30" 24" 25
EES8-3018 18" 30" 24" 29
EES8-3024 24" 30" 24" 38
EES8-3036 36" 30" 24" 56
EES8-3048 48" 30" 24" 69
EES8-3060 60" 30" 24" 82
EES8-3072 72" 30" 24" 94

**  Weights are subject to additional packaging 

FEATURES:
18 gauge stainless steel
Type 430 stainless steel with # 4 polish, satin finish

CONSTRUCTION:
Top: Stainless Steel Tops are TIG welded, Exposed welds

are polished to match adjacent surface.

MATERIAL:
Top: 18 Gauge type 430 stainless steel
Shelf: Galvanized
Legs: Galvanized
Gussets: Galvanized
Feet: Plastic adjustable
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